
Cavalier Classic Women's Bowling 12/14/2024

Place School Series Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6
1 LaSALLE-PERU 5353 834 889 973 904 899 854
2 ROCKFORD EAST 4596 733 727 783 810 754 789
3 OTTAWA 4553 742 708 753 791 759 800
4 STREATOR 4192 756 703 690 681 695 667
5 OREGON 4090 733 654 638 638 770 657
6 ROCHELLE 4059 654 644 664 734 651 712
7 ST. BEDE 3906 591 772 714 617 659 553
8 HALL 3835 604 748 562 573 672 676
9 NAPERVILLE CENTRAL 3234 520 565 572 573 505 499
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Cavalier Classic Women's Bowling 12/14/2024

Place Student - Yr - School Series Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6
1 Maddy Fabish - ST. BEDE - 1191 182 213 246 196 205 149
2 Cassidy Vincent - ROCHELLE - 1190 199 191 212 203 162 223
3 Kamryn Oscepinski - LaSALLE-PERU - 1145 184 206 226 145 203 181
4 Camryn Perra - LaSALLE-PERU - 1107 172 187 182 199 185 182
5 Abbie Wilkerson - ROCKFORD EAST - 1080 181 196 188 169 181 165
6 Kilah Fiaenbaum - OTTAWA - 1061 181 169 156 182 195 178
7 Anna Rici - LaSALLE-PERU - 1052 148 149 170 223 168 194
8 Alondra Gonzalez - ROCKFORD EAST - 1038 160 203 181 178 144 172
9 Kaitlyn Miller - LaSALLE-PERU - 1037 149 172 211 177 168 160

10 Leah Ricci - LaSALLE-PERU - 1012 181 175 184 160 175 137
11 Ana Zeglis - OTTAWA - 991 168 166 165 180 146 166
12 Evelyn Milton (LP) - OREGON - 973 192 157 146 148 158 172
13 Alondra Razo - ROCKFORD EAST - 938 154 160 125 178 173 148
14 Savannah Nagy - OREGON - 930 176 140 148 148 173 145
15 Kaitlyn Pettyjohn - STREATOR - 924 168 148 162 160 146 140
16 Kylie McCullough - ROCHELLE - 913 129 128 123 185 166 182
17 Lyla Gengler - STREATOR - 899 153 147 179 167 122 131
18 Payton Miller - HALL - 891 159 135 149 122 166 160
19 Lily Michael - STREATOR - 887 179 180 135 120 151 122
20 Tessa Diaz - OTTAWA - 837 167 122 148 112 108 180
21 Kathy Perez - OTTAWA - 812 142 118 134 148 160 110
22 Bailey Carlson - ROCKFORD EAST - 803 144 87 151 139 130 152
23 Ava Diaz - HALL - 800 105 180 82 111 165 157
24 Carli Bailey - OREGON - 798 142 110 149 115 141 141
25 Ava Norris - ROCHELLE - 789 147 129 125 168 125 95
26 Madi Bedeker - STREATOR - 786 123 119 120 129 138 157
27 Kaitlyn Sears - HALL - 743 93 167 105 111 120 147
28 Genesis Montoya - ROCKFORD EAST - 737 94 81 138 146 126 152
29 Chipper Rossi - ST. BEDE - 735 80 176 142 120 119 98
30 Jazlyn Casey - HALL - 734 131 141 118 138 110 96
31 Eden Galvan - ST. BEDE - 732 123 144 92 120 128 125
32 Maddie Davila - NAPERVILLE CENTRAL - 725 119 142 108 132 113 111
33 Alice Cecil - NAPERVILLE CENTRAL - 725 95 121 125 160 109 115
34 Kaitlyn Miller - OREGON - 712 110 106 81 141 179 95
35 Jaylynne Finley - ST. BEDE - 702 115 145 130 105 101 106
36 Ahren Howey - OREGON - 677 113 141 114 86 119 104
37 Kinze Helm - HALL - 667 116 125 108 91 111 116
38 Rylee Harsted - OTTAWA - 569 84 0 0 169 150 166
39 Sophia Ni - ST. BEDE - 546 91 94 104 76 106 75
40 Lizzie Atkins - NAPERVILLE CENTRAL - 499 0 108 110 93 93 95
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41 Lauren Kujat - NAPERVILLE CENTRAL - 469 100 98 105 77 0 89
42 Artem Swaekauski - NAPERVILLE CENTRAL - 417 122 96 0 0 110 89
43 Ro Swaekauski - NAPERVILLE CENTRAL - 399 84 0 124 111 80 0
44 Magaly Belmonte - ROCHELLE - 398 71 0 98 107 122 0
45 Karina Valdez - ROCHELLE - 386 108 103 0 71 0 104
46 Chloe Rodriguez - ROCHELLE - 383 0 93 106 0 76 108
47 Lisa Lopez - STREATOR - 360 0 0 0 105 138 117
48 Jenna Onasch - STREATOR - 336 133 109 94 0 0 0
49 Quinn Wilkinson - OTTAWA - 283 0 133 150 0 0 0
50 Brisa Tafolla - ROCKFORD EAST - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
51 Garvi Patel - STREATOR - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
52 Evelyn Milton  - LaSALLE-PERU - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
53 Sophia Castro - ROCKFORD EAST - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Cavalier Classic Women's Bowling 12/14/2024

School Series Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6
LaSALLE-PERU 5353 834 889 973 904 899 854

Kaitlyn Miller 1037 149 172 211 177 168 160
Kamryn Oscepinski 1145 184 206 226 145 203 181
Camryn Perra 1107 172 187 182 199 185 182
Leah Ricci 1012 181 175 184 160 175 137
Anna Rici 1052 148 149 170 223 168 194
Evelyn Milton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ROCKFORD EAST 4596 733 727 783 810 754 789
Alondra Gonzalez 1038 160 203 181 178 144 172
Alondra Razo 938 154 160 125 178 173 148
Abbie Wilkerson 1080 181 196 188 169 181 165
Bailey Carlson 803 144 87 151 139 130 152
Brisa Tafolla 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sophia Castro 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Genesis Montoya 737 94 81 138 146 126 152

OTTAWA 4553 742 708 753 791 759 800
Kathy Perez 812 142 118 134 148 160 110
Quinn Wilkinson 283 0 133 150 0 0 0
Rylee Harsted 569 84 0 0 169 150 166
Kilah Fiaenbaum 1061 181 169 156 182 195 178
Ana Zeglis 991 168 166 165 180 146 166
Tessa Diaz 837 167 122 148 112 108 180

STREATOR 4192 756 703 690 681 695 667
Lyla Gengler 899 153 147 179 167 122 131
Kaitlyn Pettyjohn 924 168 148 162 160 146 140
Jenna Onasch 336 133 109 94 0 0 0
Madi Bedeker 786 123 119 120 129 138 157
Lily Michael 887 179 180 135 120 151 122
Lisa Lopez 360 0 0 0 105 138 117
Garvi Patel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

OREGON 4090 733 654 638 638 770 657
Kaitlyn Miller 712 110 106 81 141 179 95
Ahren Howey 677 113 141 114 86 119 104
Savannah Nagy 930 176 140 148 148 173 145
Carli Bailey 798 142 110 149 115 141 141
Evelyn Milton (LP) 973 192 157 146 148 158 172
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ROCHELLE 4059 654 644 664 734 651 712
Ava Norris 789 147 129 125 168 125 95
Chloe Rodriguez 383 0 93 106 0 76 108
Magaly Belmonte 398 71 0 98 107 122 0
Kylie McCullough 913 129 128 123 185 166 182
Cassidy Vincent 1190 199 191 212 203 162 223
Karina Valdez 386 108 103 0 71 0 104

ST. BEDE 3906 591 772 714 617 659 553
Maddy Fabish 1191 182 213 246 196 205 149
Chipper Rossi 735 80 176 142 120 119 98
Sophia Ni 546 91 94 104 76 106 75
Jaylynne Finley 702 115 145 130 105 101 106
Eden Galvan 732 123 144 92 120 128 125

HALL 3835 604 748 562 573 672 676
Ava Diaz 800 105 180 82 111 165 157
Payton Miller 891 159 135 149 122 166 160
Kaitlyn Sears 743 93 167 105 111 120 147
Jazlyn Casey 734 131 141 118 138 110 96
Kinze Helm 667 116 125 108 91 111 116

NAPERVILLE CENTRAL 3234 520 565 572 573 505 499
Ro Swaekauski 399 84 0 124 111 80 0
Lauren Kujat 469 100 98 105 77 0 89
Artem Swaekauski 417 122 96 0 0 110 89
Alice Cecil 725 95 121 125 160 109 115
Maddie Davila 725 119 142 108 132 113 111
Lizzie Atkins 499 0 108 110 93 93 95
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